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Horse
No.

D040
E270
E204
G160
G177
G166
G217
G026
E403
E158
E336
C466
E144
E035
C134
E432

Horse
No.

C292
C001
B360
C132
E043
D426
E379
G095

Horse
No.

D216
D176
D449
A299
D142
D139
D108
E330

Horse
No.

D458
E318
D162
D281
G057

Horse Name

ISLAND SHINE
TURBO POWER
FLYING HIGH
CALIFORNIA VANES
FORTUNE MARBO
HAPPY FAT CAT
LUCKY GOR
SPLENDID STAR
TSUEN WAN GLORY
KOWLOON EAST STAR
CHEVAL VALIANT

EL JEFE

ACA POWER

GIVE WAY PLEASE
TRUST ME
SERGEANT PEPPER

Horse Name

HIGHLAND FORTUNE
HINCHINLOVE

CIRCUIT THREE

E STAR

ROMAN TURBO
TEMPEST EXPRESS
THE GOLDEN SCENERY
SETANTA

Horse Name

SKY FIELD
WELLINGTON
COURIER WONDER
HOT KING PRAWN
STRONGER
COMPUTER PATCH
SUPER WEALTHY
MASTER EIGHT

Horse Name
INDIGENOUS REALM
LIFELINE VISION
CHARGE ON
MILLENNIUM FALCON
BEAUTY LIVE

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 23/01/2022
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Horse
Weight

1210
1125
1077
1188
1207
1043
1206
1041
1055
1216
1060
1106
989
1059
1122
1122
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Weight

1103
1215
1162
1083
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1131
1063
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Horse
Weight
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1098
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Weight
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1112
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1152
1122
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No.
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Horse
No.

E047
C532
G043
G017
B371
E095
G023
E283
D051
G044
G029

Horse
No.

G195
G189
B230
D250
A050
E321
E380
C457
E422
G099
E464

Horse
No.

E161
C152
B370
E139
B398
D388
c227
B114
C183
A005
D423
C307
C505

Horse
No.

C238
C199
C150

Horse Name
DANDY YEARS
ROBOT WARRIOR
SUPER HORNET
DASSIT

NORDIC WARRIOR
VUKAN

WIN CHARM
PRIDE OF DRAGON
JIANGXI STAMINA
HANDSOME GUYS
JUBILATION

Horse Name

JUMBO FORTUNE
PEGASUS GENERAL
TEAM SPIRIT

THE CROWN
REGENCY BO BO
EXCELLENT DADDY
ROCK YA HEART
HERE COMES TED
READY TO WIN
TURQUOISE HOPE
BIRDSVILLE

Horse Name

DARCI JOY
DECISIVE ACTION
PAKISTAN FRIEND
Al ONE

SMART PATCH

BIG BROOK
JOYFUL HEART
SHANGHAI DRAGON
SUPER ELEGANCE
RED ELYSEES
FLYING MIGHTY
YES WE CAN
LIGHT MY DAY

Horse Name
GOLDEN SIXTY
MORE THAN THIS
WAIKUKU

Horse Weight Report

Race Meeting: 23/01/2022
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Horse
Weight
1207
1147
1054
1230
1127
1231
1098
1086
1200
1154
1083

Horse
Weight
1245
1042
1224
1104
1261
1306
1094
1232
1091
1149
1144

Horse
Weight
1045
1108
1070
1028
1278
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1163
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1286
1273
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Weight
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Card

No.
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Horse
No.

E198
D088
D435
Co71

Horse
No.

E439
G013
D111
E471
G123
E450
G007
G120
E116
D409
D038
E293
E266
E082
G064
G113

Horse
No.

B478
E349
E461
D381
D059
E348
G097
G190
G144
E412
D128
B213
D298
C461
D168
C386

Horse
No.

G076
G188

Horse Name
RUSSIAN EMPEROR
SKY DARCI
HEALTHY HAPPY
KINGS SHIELD

Horse Name
CLASSIC MOON
PINS PRINCE
MARVEL DRAGON
LESLIE

AMAZING VICTORY
ENCORE
HANDSOME VEGGIE
SIXTH GENERATION
BAEBAE TSOI
AUGUST MOON

PRESIDENT'S CHOICE

FANTASY SPRING
E BROTHER
DURHAM STAR
DASHING GENIUS
EASY LIFE

Horse Name
CHARITY GO

HIT THE SHOT
WINNING DRAGON
ENTRUSTED
ENZEMBLE
HELENE ALLIBOR
KING TOURBILLON
FLYING TURBO
INTREPID WINNER
NORDIC SKY
SUPERBELLA
VINCY

CHEVALIER PRINCE
NATURAL STORM
AWE

LEAP OF FAITH

Horse Name
CIRCUIT STELLAR
PEGASUS HERO

Horse Weight Report

Race Meeting: 23/01/2022
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Weight
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1125
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1259
1140
1006
993
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1025
1182
1243
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1098
1142
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Weight
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1038
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Race No.:

Card
No.
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Horse
No.

G137
D169
D116
G094
D288
C327
E110
E146
B385
E127
G104
G078
G151
E476

Horse Name
BEAUTY CHAMP
HALL OF CHAMP
HEZA BEAUTY
NAVAS TWO
PRIME MINISTER
CLASSIC POSH
DRAGON FORTUNE
SEASONS BLISS
KASI FARASI
NOTHING NEW
STAR BRITE
CIRCUIT MIGHTY
LOOKING COOL
KOWLOON GREAT

Horse Weight Report

Race Meeting: 23/01/2022
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*** END OF REPORT * * *
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